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INVESTMENT FOCUS

Defensible businesses in growing markets with
tangible performance improvement opportunities.

TRANSFORMING COMPANIES
Good to Great
Underperformer to Performer

REVENUE
Platform: €50 Million - €1.0 Billion
Add-On: any amount

EQUITY INVESTMENT
No minimum
Maximum: €300 Million
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CORE SECTORS

Corporate Carve-Out
Founder-Owned
Sponsor-to-Sponsor

Control Buyouts with
flexibility around seller and
management participation, and
non-control equity investments

&

INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS & CONSUMER HEALTHCARE
CONSUMER SERVICES
SENIOR TRANSACTION TEAM
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Mark Corbidge Paul Daccus Chris Carney Elena Filekova
MANAGING DIRECTOR MANAGING DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL
LONDON LONDON LONDON LONDON

mcorbidge@suncappart.com

Nikolaus Hubmann

VICE PRESIDENT
LONDON

nhubmann@suncappart.com

www.suneuropeanpartners.com

pdaccus@suncappart.com

Alexander Wyndham
VICE PRESIDENT
LONDON
awyndham@suncappart.com

ccarney@suncappart.com

efilekova@suncappart.com

Massimo Vendramini

VICE PRESIDENT
LONDON

mvendramini@suncappart.com



